Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
MODULAR
CONTACTORS
- DIN RAIL MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
Control voltage:
•	 240Vac
Operating frequency:

Pollution degree
•	 2
Rated impulse withstand voltage
•	 2.5kV (4kV for 12/24/48V AC)
Weatherproof rating:
•	 Device only: IP20
(Requires enclosure)
Conforms to:
•	 IEC 60068-1
MODULAR CONTACTOR RANGE
Code Description Max Current
AC-1 AC7-A
Max Cur-
rent AC-3
Packing MOQ Ctn
CON-25A/1NO1NC Modular Contactor 240Vac 25A 1NO+1NC 25A 8.5A 1 1 120
CON-25A/2NO Modular Contactor 240Vac 25A 2NO 25A 8.5A 1 1 120
CON-25A/2NO2NC Modular Contactor 240Vac 25A 2NO+2NC 25A 8.5A 1 1 50
CON-25A/4NO Modular Contactor 240Vac 25A 4NO 25A 8.5A 1 1 50
CON-40A/2NO2NC Modular Contactor 240Vac 40A 2NO+2NC 40A 18A 1 1 40
CON-40A/4NO Modular Contactor 240Vac 40A 4NO 40A 18A 1 1 40
CON-63A/2NO2NC Modular Contactor 240Vac 63A 2NO+2NC 63A 20A 1 1 40
CON-63A/4NO Modular Contactor 240Vac 63A 4NO 63A 20A 1 1 40
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Compact and modular
•	 Hum-Free operation
•	 For control of power circuits including: